SPEED_\TEE HMNoOLOGY
/ ﬁ\\T . =\

HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

MANUAL

ON ROAD USE ONLY

SPECIFICATION: 110 FR Drift Car Kit
WHEELBASE: 257mm (adjustable +-3mm)
HEX TO HEX WIDTH: F180mm / R172mm 9
DRIVE MODE:  FR (Front-engine, Rear-wheel drive) HL
CASTER: Adjustable 7.5 /9.5 degrees LRI

CAMBER: Adjustable 0 to -12 degrees o _
FULL BALL BEARINGS vwWWW.rhe-rmst.com
HYDRAULIC DAMPER SET RASSEMBLY KIT :SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

i, 4




F—1RX S

(RS A T T
1/10 SCALE RAC RWDO HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR
ooz P
@, 230154
1 4 120002
2002 ~ 230147-1
230158 2
M
210685 g A
- ~D ¥
120028 110026 ~ oot &3 N 120013
820024 230154 o S N 230147-1
(© ' . 110059
Ji @| “ Q H O mono
120001~ /) 110058 210057
<1 ay p- S\ 120013 »
820017 a 310040 ') 130004
4 310038 .~ 210053-1 2
) & 5 110013
120018 _ . ) = ) 120007 210683
110070 N 230169 boy . 210053-1 : 210235 e
230163 N \j W S (o) ey (22 ) . 310125 4 \\
h 4 - ALY 20018 130024 P o 4 @ . 230168 =
110059 J &) 110059 .~ | FL__) S e
2301471 B, M : 7 o y 2 Ny
& = @\ S 120002 U ﬁ;/ 110059 N
: . 820020 Ny /) 230169
310124 S . 230163 (“ ) 230168
; @ N ) =
> \ ') sl \
e, 110070 310039 230169
By - M
120018 -__210708R @ \ 110058
110026 ) ;
/ ! ) / 310106R
;‘ 230145 < \;@ y 820017 s _
) @ 2 g 130059 |
230157 N -~ ¥ @@u < 02 =
R 5 % & " oz 210685 210235 {
0 7 / . -
110002~ @ 110002 820024 '/@ ) k
110047 h & 210057 S
- \@@ 210033 \
P : ‘-:.;. /
110048 - 110026
310130 & 0 4 820157
' 310001 = ¥
230067 Servo i ) 3
" (not included) | 5 E 820055
ﬁ( ({‘:’13 110061 110005 .~ b 2 ~_ 110101 - ) 210381
4 110024 /
¢ : , . 230067 =
— d : . = ? 10078 En 820055
= ~T / 110045 -
) E 7 120006 - | . '
S sioo1eek 310047 = .
= 230174 > " 110082 S (B
310129 £ 5 230166 - ; = 210381
N @ 5 g : e o
'\ = S e - 10002 530966 S
S . 110082 : : S o
&) 230174/ \ / . 210707
L= = & Q@

120008 .~ _ ® é

5.4 bl




N

210161

110005

230165

110052
230159 2

230159
.

= 7> 230165
Ul 7

230174
110026 \ 120003

230173

&
210381 E
& q 8
110045 @ ‘% &
/ 210625
= “p g @@ \ 310001 230062
9 g gé 820095 S % % o
a N 110005 & % g
g 230153 %
4 210881 ' 120008
P4 230153

i ()] / 110042

o % 230041

110091 W

/— 230159

230062 @ 21051OCR//

R, ®@

= >
s &) M

QI__—_F%@

(G]
/ﬁ‘@)\w Qé

310048 110086

210031

N
@L‘
8D 210344

© o
820020
14

¥ 110017
~_ 210625

Dg . 110002
@i 110026

6D

20161 5

230166

il
210726 ~_ 110001
;9‘
110056 230067

210344 /%

(not included) /

230159

. 230171

. 820074

FRXSPRO 3




FIRX Sa

1/10 SCALE RC RWD

HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

& ACCESSORIES

f{//— .
1.5 L wrench
1.5 L #RE
Hex
7 |
2.0 L wrench
2.0L #EF
Hex
I
s
2.5 L wrench
2.5 k¥
Hex
C;\_ _'_//w\
) 55 4 C_
| T
5.5X4.0 wrench
5.5X4.0 £F
L] 9=
L = 3

5.5 & 7.0 alum. wrench
5.5& 7.0 ERRF

&

Please follow the assembling figures and instructions closely

for your [FRX S PROI best performance !
EERRNE ET S REELEE [FRX S PRO] B¢ |

Necessary tools and accessories for [ FRX S PRO ] assembly
FRX S PRO ®RI B4

(AnEEs SFEER) TEER AR
NECESSARY TOOLS FOR ASSEMBLY I&®ER
(NOT INCLUDED IN KIT) [5##]
7 ZZ(C_1] — |
Hobby knife

E W)

Screwdriver
EHIZT

/ -
/ O
R

) Scissors

B Side cutter
\““H-.,_.)/-/Q #iO

Needle nose pliers
S0 it

\\\_7 g
\ - — 24

2

Vernier caliper
BEER

FRXSPRO 4



7% PARTS

Front lower arm X2
AT

isTe

Suspension mount (+4.0) X2
THEHE (+4.0)

5.8 X26 Adjuster X2

pine i}
[D 2.5 5 Suspension balls X4
) BT
/,'5\ 2.5X55X1 Spacer X4
. wp
o 2.5X55X2 Spacer X2
Q) s
G% ‘ ‘ 3X5.5X3 Spacer X2
~/ wmpr
<£§\ M 3X5.5X2 Spacer X2
) BE

2.5X46 Arm shaft X2
TRV EEl

M3 X40 screw X2
HIEEERR(LT)

M3 X 16 screw X2

T
AR RS

M3 X8 screw X4
STESERR

4.8 Ball connector L X2
HIVEEER (R)

BAG < FRONT LOWER ARM
WS

A=W Front lower arm assembly

R L

B TR

(= &3 5 @ésxs O VI3 x40 ®25%55x2 ®25%5

\ X5.5X uspension balls pacer uspension balls
\\ Spacer O M3%16 @/ @%5><5.5><1 /

/\LLQ\ 7/ ﬁ/ S pacer @

i) 3 @ Front lower AN

0 58x26 @, A . am 2) @ M3X16

Adjuster \ \ - =)

i i R . N i

B

{® 2 5X55X2 Spacer
i 2.5%5.5x1 Spacer

@ 3X5.5%X3 Spacer

@ 3x55x%2
@ e ™ Spacer
@ 4.8 Ball “ © Front lower arm :
connector L/ / (@
@ M3x40 7 &S \ @ 35.5X3 Spacer >
) =
© 2.5 X46 Arm shaft @;/‘*'I' © 2.5x46 Arm shaft @ 4.8 Ball connector L ___/
RN Y 0 55%x25
@ 2.5X5.5X1 Spacer "\ @25%55%1 Spacer o aad

Ol
N

{ 2.5%5 Suspension balls

@ 2.5 X5 Suspension balls

ABEFY Attaching front lower arm

EEEI TR

© Suspension mount
(+4.0)

FRXSPRO §



% PARTS BAG l

@

Rear lower arm X2
ETRY

Suspension mount (+12 - +13) X2
TREE (+12 - +13)

N nJ

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X2
RHEERR 0.5mm

Suspension mount bush A X4
TREERE

( ]

2.5X46 Arm shaft X2
REEH

2.5 X5 Suspension balls X4
AR

.l

2.5X5.5X1 Spacer X4
@i

© |
© []
s

2.5X5.5X2 Spacer X2
sH

M3 X 8 screw X4
SLTRE R

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X2
ERTASR Fh

-« REAR LOWER ARM

BETES
ALB=ZXW Rear lower arm assembly
#TREAR
@48%x45
Ball connector
\_ ﬁ?ﬁ\
|
© 25x55x%2
—J Spacer \

@ 2.5 X46 Amm shaft

N\
O 25x%5 \

Suspension balls

L

© 25X%X55%x1 Spacer

@25x%5
Suspension balls

3
">

0 2.5x5 Suspension balls

& '

@ 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

&) @ 2.5X46 Arm shaft

ﬂ\i

© 2 5X55X2 Spacer
O 255 Suspension balls

ABEFY Attaching rear lower arm

TR T RY

© Suspension

mount bush A \
»

® Suspension
mount bush A

@ Suspension mount
(+12 - +13)

N

Suspensio mount
(+12 - +13)

© Suspension mount ’
spacer 0.5mm

FRXSPRO 6



% PARTS BAG g ~ STEERING ARM

XY Steering arm assembly

Steeringarm L X1
WEEE L

WogEE R e —

Steering arm connecter X1

Wi EEEE

Steering column X2
e

AL
(W

M3 X8 screw X2

Steering arm mount X1
W EE EREE

-]

@}I H 3X5.5X1 Alum. spacer X4
/) B

H 3X6X0.5 Spacer X2
B hH

HEHF

)
Q)
(@) 3X7X3 Ball bearing X4

@ 5X8X2.5 Ball bearing X4

K;J s

OI e 4.8 X 6L Ball connector X2
FRLR Fho R

2 4.8 X4 .5 Ball connector X1
Cim
o M3 X5 screw X2
o [EESER

M3 X 14 screw X2
LR EEE

HE RS
(o) gxs X0.5
pacer
b
O 5%x8X25

Ball bearing

@ Steeringarm R

O 48x4.58Ball
connector =

@ Steering column <=

@ Steering

arm mount

v

/ Ball bearing

P STEP 2 4

/@ M3 X5 screw

& Please tighten the M3 X 14 screws
with appropriate force.
If it is overtightened, the bearing
smoothness will be affected.
Please loosen it until the arm can
move smaoothly.
M3 X 1488 FHEELGE 73 S AR B RS
SEIARIESA I P T AL R A L

|
|
|
|
(6] Steering |
arm L |
|
|
| /@ﬁ‘@
|
i @ 4.8x6L
| Ball connector
|
@ 5x8x%25 :
|

O M3X14 screw

@ 3x7x3
Ball bearing

© Steering arm
connecter

L)
/ \93x5.5><1

Alum. spacer

"@ 3X55X%1
Alum. spacer

O 3X7X3
/ Ball bearing

FRXSPRO 7



-« ATTACHING STEERING ARM
REEEIEEE

M3 X6 screw X3
LT

Ju

7z PARTS BAG

TLERLRRR

M3 X8 screw X3

un

O L

lower deck strengthen stay X1

AR R

FRXSPRO 8



7z PARTS BAG

E

Diff. mount X1 Diff_case cover
ML b3 ]

S
a» <
AN

Bevel gear 14T X2
=z

Diff. case X1
TS

Bevel gear10T X4
Bevel gear 42T X1 nanm

Diff. joint (short) X1

MR ()
Star Shaft X1
i

i

2X8 Tapplng screw X8

Diff. joint (Iong) X1
RN (R)

O

4X6X0.3 Spacer X2
Ly

(o)

2.5X9X0.1 Spacer X4
Bl

O,

4X14X0.1 Spacer X2
By

O

10X12X0.3 Spacer X2
Bl

4X8X3 Bearing X2

Hl

10X15X4 Bearing X2
it

>

22X06 O-ring X1
OR

-« BEVEL DIFF. UNIT
eEl

BEXY 1
© Shaft 1.5X7.8 /Cc_';)/

@ Diff. case

@ Bevel gear 42T

@ Diff. mount

O 2 X8 Taping screw

@ Bevel gear 14T

© Spacer 4X14X0.1

@ Diff. case cover

>

95pacer4><6><03/9 © Spacer 10X12X0.3
QBeanngleBXS/d)/

D

l, @ Diff joint (short

O Bearing 10X15X4

P STEP 2 4

© Spacer4X14X0.1

......

S

© Shaft 1.5X7.8

@ Spacer 10 X12X0.3

@ Bearing 4 X8 X3 @/

@® Bearing 10 X15X4 \@

@ Diff joint (long)

P STEP 3

(&
g
O Diff gear
10T -
O
%
@ Spacer /

2.5X9X0.1

© Star Shaft

F Cross shafe
O 107w

# Do not exceed the position of the cross
shaft when filling differential oil.
BAE Rh A5 -

FRXSPRO 9



% PARTS BAG ”

S

-« REAR GEAR BOX
wEe

Gear box A X1
BisE A

1.5X7.8 Shaft X2
il

1.6X9 Shaft X1
[ E— e

M3 X 10 screw X3
o b)

(/_% 5X7X0.3 Spacer X1
/.

#¥ B

DR
& /‘Nr’,
N A
,\’\J
Gear 28T X1
Mg 28T

Gearbox B X1

_—J‘“L?’
VEINA
Af\o 02
NS
o
Gear 30T X1
Wa# 30T

el
4X8X3 ~ 5t
Ia) Ball bearing X2 ;g/ \?B\%Zi
d = (O )

\S
@ 5X10 X4

Ball bearing X2
i

g
{ xt\ ! g;l‘ll;‘e);r‘i‘ng X1
\}&_: :/,jj’ pr

>\ Ball bearing
i )| hole cover X1
s
Main shaft X1
B & T

(o) s

Aina

?
m 4X10%4 A
| Ball bearing *1
st

=
\ s
OO

S E-Clip 3.0 X2
LZ\L\;\Q N‘«S‘: E#13.0

Bevel gear

% 48T

Bevel gear
1T X1
HeiEdn

ABIEXW Main shaft assembly

R

@ 4x10%x4
© E-Clip3.0 \ Ball bearing
@ 1.5X7.8 Shaft

& 1.6X9 Shaft \ ' .-
© Main L)
& Gear 28T ) \ v
5 oz £ (,‘, Iﬁ(&/ @\ \

A \J %
Z e @ 5x7X03
s S@\ &%\* Spacer
© E-Cip 3.0 @ Gear 30T
& Gear 48T

EfE A

BTV Gear box assembly

Upper deck transfer mount <1
TiEiREE

i X
:-‘ o H {g:h\;n shaft 1

@ Upperdeck
transfer mount

@ 5X10X4 Ball bearing

® 1.5X7.8 Shaft

ABIEFY Main shaft assembly

F i

© Ball bearing
hole cover

@ 4x8X3
Ball bearing

ABTFY Bevel gear shaft assembly
frEaRiEsE

===

A O O Picase combine closely

O sx14x4
Ball bearing

O M3x10

“w

O 5x10x4

@{/\Ball bearing

O 4Xx8x3
Ball bearing

FRX SPRO 10



7% PARTS BAG ” ~ REAR GEAR BOX

ABEXY Tail gear assembly

R

Motor mount X1
EiEE

@ Gear 36T
g

Back seat X1 [

| e - B 5xX10X4
N Ball bearing

i (gﬂ © 4x8x3

0O P4 © 1.5X7.8 Shatt Ball bearing

/ @ EClip30 © Steel Gear 19T
@ 4 X6 X0.3 Spacer
\ =X ] GearboxC Xi
@ The 4 X6X0.3 spacer is used to adjust the axial clearance of the drive shaft. Differential Gear 40/13 Differential Gear 42/11
\(Nhtlgt ;;nesrt?glé?ag";q% g%g%n:rc\gggg?;? ect functionality or lifespan. Please assess =R
Eilie o L o R 46 X034 ATESHME TN - (FRETEVENERES - T TAGERTRE) B e —

“w

Steel tail gear
T X1

ABIEFY Motor mount assembly
e

/ AR 19T
M q?r»l\“ @ Motor mount
E-Clip 3.0 X1
Tail gear Tail gear Ei0 3.0
38/719T X1 36/21T X1
% 38/19 T ¥ 36721 T [ i}
1.5X7.8 Shaft X1
i

iz 4X6X0.3 Spacer X1
@ s

4X8X3 Ball bearing X1
iz

C ]
2X11.8 Shaft X1
fict ]

M2X8 screw X4
AIEEE

M3X8 screw X2
EITAE R

410 X4 Ball bearing X1

bt

5X10X4 Ball bearing X1
1

GEAR 36T/21T 36T/21T

mi B

THIN
SHORT
BATTERY
<19mm
AT

GENERAL
SHORT
BATTERY
<26mm

— Rt

FRX SPRO 11



7 PARTS BAG ” ~ REAR GEAR BOX

ABEEY Attaching gear box ABIEEY Attaching motor
Tk

REERE

© M3 X6 screw

(Not included)
/@ 22T motor gear
(Not included)

o

O M3 X8

© 3X6X0.5 Spacer & _ o

Adjust for proper space.
R -

i M3 X8 screw X8

U TR
M3 X8 screw X2

oo

O\\ 3X6X0.5 Spacer X2
BA

#MRX/ FRX motor gear
clearance adjustment tips.
MRX/ FRX H3E EiRSPi e 75 -

FRX SPRO 12



% PARTS BAG 5 -

Long servo horn X1
RiARRA

Servo mount X2
IR EE

M3 X8 screw X5

GNH' |

STEERING SERVO

R
ABIEXYW Steering servo assembly
TR # Leave the M3 X 8 screws loose and tighten
them after the next assembly step.
M3 X BIRFASEAHER « FF HMED RS HRBHE -
I\ /W) i \\ @ Servo mount
SANWA FUTABA Ky"’
/KO { SAVOX

© 4.8 4.5 Ball connector

(Vg © Servo (not included)
©® Long servo horn <
4.8 Adjuster M X2 @ g @‘Uv
b} / @ 3x8X0.5 Spacer
© m3xs8 =90’
@ % Attaching the servo
I Y = e {/() LI N = as shown_.
m[ IR EE T
M3 X145 Tumbuckle X1 =
e
ABEEY Servo saver turnbuckle assembly
{ERRNITALE
i 4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X1 =
i HEE @f’ 3%’_%3)‘
W ../\/"\
//j' e
@ M3 X 145 Tumbuckle /,,.f:_jjji,/’
%) 3X8X0.5 Spacer X1 o _,,:7::;/—/‘"
s = ey
@ 4.8 Adjuster : /-:::-/"/
\ :ﬁ\'ﬁiﬁm 2ot
i T
/O\, 3X6X0.5 Spacer X4 7, @K—;ﬂ
L) A N

# Please adjust the length by the servo spec.
and the steering neutral.
{EfF Rt R ESE I Bh AR R -

)

FRX SPRO 13



7% PARTS BAG

00 (= OO0
o) © .
o | | Q]
\ _/
0©
‘_‘\ <t
@/’ @

© ©

0 oo 00 o)
Battery

mounts X1 \ 0@ /

R EE —

!
Ny
=

-« BATTERY MOUNT

Tt

R -
b
O M3x10

@O 5x7X
Spacer

|
@ Battery mounts A (R) /

PVC Deck

ABIEEW Attaching battery mounts

LR E T

&

© Battery baffle

/
/@\

(4

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
R PRt B0 T EeERD e

@ Battery mounts B (R)

8 T
IS

g%@/

@ Heightened spacer L

L

Do not lock it and keep the

Battery mounts A (R) X1
Bt AR)

Battery mounts A (L) X1
B A(L)

protective film B
S

-

battery baffle functional.
ST {RFF R AR AR E R,

HEN

Battery mounts B (L) X1

/i B (L) B B (R)
Heightened spacer R X1
\ER2AR
Heightened spacer L X1
BERs L

g

5X7X1.5 Spacer X2
BE

Battery baffle X2
it s

M3 X8 screw X6
SLERSERR

M3 X 14 screw X2
TLTEER R

M3 X10 screw X2
EITASE R

Battery mounts B (R) X1

1

PVC Deck protective film X2

PVCEHEREIILHE

attery mounts

O M3x8

© M3x8
/ Please install M3X 8 screws
for thin short battery
|
O M3Xx14

Please install M3 X 14 screws
for general short battery.

BATTERY HOLDER HEIGHT /
LINGTH ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

Remove heightened spacer for a thin short battery
WRERAEBREES S

19mm

Add heightened spacer for a general short battery
—ARE RN R

26mm

Remove 5 X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery
within 93.5mm length
BEAREIS. SmmLL TSRS X7 X158

NI ‘

Add 5X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery above
93.5mm length
AR REIS. SmmLLLIEMES X7 X1 58K

e
&

FRX SPRO 14




% PARTS BAG ﬂ

Battery stay X2
e

Strengthen mount B X1
HHhaErE B

Strengthen mount A X1
HHAEEE A

M3 X6 screw X2
TLERE R

M3 X8 screw X2
pkieLed

M3 X 18 screw X2
TLTRSERR

M3 X20 screw X2
SRR

-« BATTERY MOUNT
WithE

TithZRHAE

© Strengthen
mount B

© Strengthen
mount A

ABEXYW Battery stay assembly

O m3x8

@ Battery stay

© M3x18

¥

€

ABEFY Attaching battery stay

TEEIMIR

@ M3 %20

@ M3X20

O M3x6

FRX SPRO 15



7 PARTS BAG < BATTERY MOUNT
TithEE
ABIEEW Attaching battery ‘
RRNT ©@o @ Open the battery baffle
|
/ @ Follow the arrow direction to put the battery
! I

/ Close the battery baffle

—

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
R R AR, B B R AR

8 [ =t B

ABEXY Attaching servo saver turnbuckle

FEEARNAE

@ Servo saver turnbuckle

FRX SPRO 16



7 PARTS BAGE* FRONT STEERING-SUSPENSION
e

o o\
' /7 3X5.5X2 Spacer X2
|‘| \ ©) P Bag 2
| \
| \
) \
5 O O

Il

Front upperdeck R /L X1

B TRIRR /L
@)

1e)

[ A ]

/ &
/ \5’

Front upper arm mount X2
¥ LR Bag S
‘,I("’_‘ _:-—‘:_—_—:_;_ f:::_f—':::'\‘.”
Rﬁ-‘\ e "l""-\-‘\\‘\ ///{u" = ﬁf
\ }t\i \ R =y
\\\:\\\ t‘.’{\‘ I‘I,"r / /\#." L;:f ‘1‘:‘ Bag 2
N |
W ————
8 J
L] L]
Front dmaper stay X1 C— 93
hiE R 2X22 shaft X2
. — &
N e
. \
gt
/ - ﬁ TR
— S M3X 12 screw X2
LT

Eront steering-suspension X1

" CEEE I

M3 X 20 steel turnbuckle X2
M2 X3 screw X4 WA R
(BT

M3 X10 screw X2 \_:ﬁ

B E
4.8 Ball connector X2

S AR
Bag 1 Dm"
Front upperarm X2

M3 X6 screw X4
=1 ILTRERR

(m

ALZXW Front upper arm assembly
1 LR pay

© 5.8 %26 Adjuster :

@ M3 X 20 steel turnbuckle /

*# Please use a caliper for
precise measurements.
FR1E A RAEITHERER =

AABEFY Attaching front upper arm

ThE L

upper deck R

H

@ Front upper deck L

© Front upper

@ M2x3

O 2 X22 Shaft

A M3 x20 7
steel turnbuckle

AABEFY Attaching front damper stay
yiampas

=0 ©_pm
Ve 5? f_’\,%_-/

|“"‘“:“l":‘l ~S |0
\;:L\J—,\_,w,ﬂ//// \\\1‘.‘."}‘;:;-’ 55mm
\ o |
@ 4.5 Ball e i
connector
O M3%10
// © M3x10
O M3x12
O~
"TTM ‘_I{?_\

=N lg“@
I."JI I"J @
- 93x5.5£ /

Spacer O 4.3 Ball
connector

@ Front steering-
suspension

FRX SPRO 17



[t

-« FRONT STEERING-SUSPENSION

7z PARTS BAG

B B AR

ABIEFY Attaching front upper arm

LIy -

ALZZW Front upper arm assembly
o

© M3X8

@ Strengthen

© M3x8

mount B

Strengthen mount B X1

HEE B

© M3x8

5

Bag 5

Strengthen mount A X1

HHAZEE A

ILEERR

M3 X6 screw X2

© M3 %6

M3 X8 screw X2
TR

i

(o

© M3x8

M3 X8 screw X6

ETRGH

FRXSPRO 18



	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書2
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書3
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書4
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書5
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書6
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書7
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書8
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書9
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書10
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書11
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書12
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書13
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書14
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書15
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書16
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書17
	026315 FRX S PRO 組裝說明書18

